
Name Time HG1 HG2 Total Diff to next Dif to Chinese HG Removed Times starts on timer 

Dr.Chara 13:57 8 9 17 - 12:17:00 AM 13:40 ends on flash at last letter going into place

NLD72 13:45 24 18 42 25 25 12:42:00 AM 13:03

laintak 14:01 31 20 51 9 34 0:51 13:10

Fenrirplayz 14:03 30 20 50 -1 33 0:50 13:13

Amaranth1 14:13 28 29 57 7 40 0:57 13:16

soggytoost 14:25 30 28 58 1 41 0:58 13:27

WolfieProx 14:32 34 37 71 13 54 1:11:00 AM 13:21

Gold 14:35 39 28 67 -4 50 1:07:00 AM 13:28

Smileyz 14:44 34 38 72 5 55 1:12:00 AM 13:32

Vivian 14:55 42 33 75 3 58 1:15:00 AM 13:40

ConfirmCLM 14:58 59 33 92 17 75 1:32:00 AM 13:26

MaxedOutGames 15:16 44 48 92 0 75 1:32 13:44

20Dan03 15:39 64 37 101 9 84 1:41 13:58

Erumon 16:58 55 96 151 50 134 2:31 14:27

SoulSoldier64 17:00 49 58 107 -44 90 1:47:00 AM 15:13

Sqr 17:29 89 62 151 44 134 2:31 14:58

Prakxo 17:31 86 40 126 -25 109 2:06:00 AM 15:25

JoshuaShinx 18:36 41 43 84 -42 67 1:24:00 AM 17:12

HG Removed Leaderboard

Rank Name Time

1 NLD72 13:03

2 laintak 13:10

3 Fenrirplayz 13:13

4 Amaranth1 13:16

5 WolfieProx 13:21

6 ConfirmCLM 13:26

7 soggytoost 13:27

8 Gold 13:28

9 Smileyz 13:32

10 Dr.Chara 13:40

11 Vivian 13:40

12 MaxedOutGames 13:44

13 20Dan03 13:58

14 Erumon 14:27

15 Sqr 14:58

16 SoulSoldier64 15:13

17 Prakxo 15:25

17 JoshuaShinx 17:12



Name Time HG1 Total Diff to next Dif to Chinese HG Removed Times starts on timer 

Dr.Chara 14:14 4 4 - 12:04:00 AM 14:10 ends on flash at last letter going into place

NLD72 14:12 19 19 15 15 12:19:00 AM 13:53

laintak 14:20 23 23 4 19 12:23:00 AM 13:57

RPGG 14:22 26 26 3 22 0:26 13:56

fenrirplayz 14:23 24 24 -2 20 12:24:00 AM 13:59

Amaranth1 14:29 24 24 0 20 12:24:00 AM 14:05

WolfieProx 14:33 34 34 10 30 12:34:00 AM 13:59

20Dan03 15:26 44 44 10 40 0:44 14:42

Smileyz 15:27 50 50 6 46 12:50:00 AM 14:37

SoulSoldier64 16:16 69 69 19 65 1:09:00 AM 15:07

Sqr 16:54 73 73 4 69 1:13:00 AM 15:41

Prakxo 17:51 60 60 -13 56 1:00:00 AM 16:51

HG Removed Leaderboard

Rank Name Time

1 NLD72 13:53

2 RPGG 13:56

3 laintak 13:57

4 WolfieProx 13:59

5 fenrirplayz 13:59

6 Amaranth1 14:05

7 Dr.Chara 14:10

8 Smileyz 14:37

9 20Dan03 14:42

10 SoulSoldier64 15:07

11 Sqr 15:41

12 Prakxo 16:51



Name Time HG1 HG2 HG3 Total Diff to next Dif to Chinese HG Removed Times starts on timer 

Dr.Chara 15:54 3 8 15 26 - 12:26:00 AM 15:28 ends on flash at last letter going into place

NLD72 16:14 13 28 24 65 39 39 1:05:00 AM 15:09

laintak 16:32 18 27 37 82 17 56 1:22 15:10

Amaranth1 16:36 19 32 30 81 -1 55 1:21:00 AM 15:15

Fenrirplayz 16:59 21 49 33 103 22 77 1:43:00 AM 15:16

20Dan03 17:52 32 55 29 116 13 90 1:56:00 AM 15:56

SoulSoldier64 18:44 35 55 61 151 35 125 2:31:00 AM 16:13

soggytoost 19:24 33 36 49 118 -33 92 1:58:00 AM 17:26

Prakxo 20:02 37 72 72 181 63 155 3:01:00 AM 17:01

Sqr 22:45 64 105 94 263 82 237 4:23:00 AM 18:22

Glob 22:47 56 72 52 180 -83 154 3:00:00 AM 19:47

HG Removed Leaderboard

Rank Name Time

1 NLD72 15:09

2 laintak 15:10

3 Amaranth1 15:15

4 fenrirplayz 15:16

5 Dr.Chara 15:28

6 20Dan03 15:56

7 SoulSoldier64 16:13

8 Prakxo 17:01

9 soggytoost 17:26

10 Sqr 18:22

11 Glob 19:47



Name Time HG1 HG2 Total Diff to next Dif to Chinese HG Removed Times starts on timer 

Dr.Chara 18:32 10 7 17 - 12:17:00 AM 18:15 ends on flash at last letter going into place

NLD72 18:23 13 18 31 14 14 12:31:00 AM 17:52

laintak 18:40 18 20 38 7 21 12:38:00 AM 18:02

Amaranth1 18:49 19 23 42 4 25 12:42:00 AM 18:07

Fenrirplayz 19:04 21 27 48 6 31 0:48 18:16

20Dan03 20:15 21 27 48 0 31 12:48:00 AM 19:27

SoulSoldier64 20:42 26 26 52 4 35 12:52:00 AM 19:50

Prakxo 23:43 31 33 64 12 47 1:04 22:39

Fictitously 28:46 41 34 75 11 58 1:15:00 AM27:31

HG Removed Leaderboard

Rank Name Time

1 NLD72 17:52

2 laintak 18:02

3 Amaranth1 18:07

4 Dr.Chara 18:15

5 Fenrirplayz 18:16

6 20Dan03 19:27

7 SoulSoldier64 19:50

8 Prakxo 22:39

9 Fictitously 27:31



Name Time HG1 HG2 Total Diff to next Dif to Chinese HG Removed Times starts on timer 

Dr.Chara 17:02 4 6 10 - 12:10:00 AM 16:52 ends on flash at last letter going into place

NLD72 16:56 21 15 36 26 26 12:36:00 AM 16:20

laintak 17:27 28 27 55 19 45 12:55:00 AM 16:32

Amaranth1 17:45 37 23 60 5 50 1:00:00 AM 16:45

Fenrirplayz 17:48 30 32 62 2 52 1:02 16:46

20Dan03 18:46 35 47 82 20 72 1:22:00 AM 17:24

SoulSoldier64 19:22 41 56 97 15 87 1:37:00 AM 17:45

Prakxo 20:57 50 57 107 10 97 1:47:00 AM 19:10

0 -107 -10 1:50:00 AM

HG Removed Leaderboard

Rank Name Time

1 NLD72 16:20

2 laintak 16:32

3 Amaranth1 16:45

4 Fenrirplayz 16:46

5 Dr.Chara 16:52

6 20Dan03 17:24

7 SoulSoldier64 17:45

8 Prakxo 19:10

9



Name Time HG1 HG2 Total Diff to next Dif to Chinese HG Removed Times starts on timer 

Dr.Chara 21:27 7 11 18 - 12:18:00 AM 21:09 ends on flash at last letter going into place

NLD72 21:13 8 14 22 4 4 12:22:00 AM 20:51

laintak 21:27 15 19 34 12 16 12:34:00 AM 20:53

Fenrirplayz 21:37 10 29 39 5 21 12:39:00 AM 20:58

Amaranth1 21:58 18 28 46 7 28 12:45:00 AM 21:13

20Dan03 22:44 25 20 45 -1 27 12:46:00 AM 21:58

SoulSoldier64 25:22 29 45 74 29 56 1:14:00 AM24:08

0 -74 -18 1:24:00 AM

0 0 -18 1:50:00 AM

HG Removed Leaderboard

Rank Name Time

1 NLD72 20:51

2 laintak 20:53

3 Fenrirplayz 20:58

4 Dr.Chara 21:09

5 Amaranth1 21:13

6 20Dan03 21:58

7 SoulSoldier64 24:08

8

9


